
Вега ПО

4202200500



24х 12х 1х 20х

5х

 №
дет.

Деталь/Detail Размер/Size
Кол-во/
Quantity

1

2

3-4

5

6-7

8

9-10

11

Бок/Side

Фасад/Front

Вязка/Connecting element

Дно/Bottom

Усиление/Plank

Цоколь/Socle

Цоколь/Socle

Труба овальная/Oval tube

2200х500

2084х500

384х500

400х500

384х100

468х100

384х100

378

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

№ упак./
№ pack

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

2х

8х



1

2

12x

10x

4x

5

2

1

4

5

6

7

9
8

10

3



3 4

8x

Шаблон для установки зеркала

Внимание! Для крепления зеркала рекомендуется добавить 
силиконовый герметик
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